第８号様式

交換一覧表

	
	交換前
	交換後

	No.
	ランプの
種類※
	消費電力(W)
	本数
(本)
	LEDランプ
の型番
	消費電力(W)
	本数
(本)

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	



※交換前「ランプの種類」の記入例・・・白熱電球、直管型蛍光灯、電球型
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